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WELCOME CICLIO ROSSO

Croci di Calenzano 26/10/2014

All Shooters
Match Penalties
Score PD NT PE FT Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP Marksman
1 Degan Moreno 248,64 171410 15 0 2 0 4048(8) 63,70(0) 63,50 (0) 38,99 (0) 41,97 (7)
CDP Unclassified
1 D'Amico Raffaele 114,72 XXX 12 1 1 0 2081(3) 3064(5 27,45 (2) 19,46(0) 16,36 (2)
2 Incerti Vecchi Massimo 159,00 XXX 30 0 0 0 2228(5 3681(6) 3494 (5 3896 (7) 26,01 (7)
Orsucci Walter DNF XXX
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP Expert
1 Covre Rudy 80,59 1T1902 10 0 O0 0 1655(2) 1660(0) 20,55 (5 14,28 (2) 12,61 (1)
2 Molle Pietro 88,23 1T2150 9 0 0 0 1851(4 2140(0) 1965 (2) 14,99 (2) 13,68 (1)
3 Camarrone Alex 101,34 17906331 17 0 0 0 19,15(3) 23,28 (5) 26,27 (6) 18,16 (2) 14,48 (1)
ESP Sharpshooter
1 Amarie Florinel 101,12 17443872 24 1 0 0 1838(8) 2525(9) 2524 (4) 16,81 (1) 1544 (2)
2 Gioacchini David 107,48 1T193051 32 0 2 0 19,17(7) 26,64 (10) 28385 (10) 14,77 (1) 18,05 (4)
3 Varoutsas George 117,20 1T1468 17 0 1 0 28,08(9 23,81(0) 26,80 (1) 21,25(4) 17,26 (3)
4 Manganelli Gian Paolo 139,65 IT572234 12 0 0 0 2334(2) 3003(8) 3992 (2) 23,05(0) 2331(0)
ESP Marksman
1 Mariotti Mario 116,29 1T1556 22 0 0 0 2240(6) 27,23(3) 2269 (1) 2099 (3) 22,98(9)
2 Scarabelli Fabio 166,38 11871344 35 1 1 2 3766(22) 4093 (5 38,19 (7) 2596 (0) 23,64 (1)
ESP Novice
1 Bettati Alberto 180,63 17968202 24 2 1 0 27,28(9) 3891(11) 48,70 (4) 24,66 (0) 41,08 (0)
2 Tinarelli Antonella 187,10 1T199561 36 1 0 1 4961(24) 36,12 (1) 42,26 (6) 30,62 (1) 28,59 (4)
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ESP Unclassified

1

2 Molluzzo Massimiliano

3

Operto Stefania

Achilli Cesare

Match
Score

143,91
148,97
171,56

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
ESR Sharpshooter

1

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

Rossi Pierangelo

SSP  Master

1

Trioli Paolo

SSP  Expert

1
2

Bettarini Varo

Longoni Alberto

SSP Sharpshooter
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Vespa Tommaso
Marchetti Alessandro
Karakitsos Notis
Azzaroni Alessandro
Masuello Alfredo
Mazzolini Alessio
Casaroli Alberto
Perrone Roberto
Alessi Gabriele
Bovetto Giorgio
Canella Davide
Pratesi Simone

Aleotti Andrea

SSP Marksman

1
2
3
4

Ansaloni Massimiliano
De Zordi Sabrina
Beretta Davide

Ranfagni Francesco
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182,11

90,40

94,08
101,92

101,52
105,99
106,79
110,19
111,58
111,71
111,72
113,50
116,28
125,51
125,61
132,65
150,94

105,80
134,21
148,19
154,58

XXX
XXX
XXX

ITO255

ITO050

IT682178
1T0280

IT732568
IT602551
IT1618
IT456932
IT0424
1T430983
IT988465
IT609187
IT1775
1T427424
IT1905
1T901779
IT521158

1T2222
IT2151
IT459253
IT360928

PD

12
16

17

14

26
10

19
14

35
18
19
23
37

15
15
18
19

Penalties

NT
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Stage 1

26,42 (6)
34,81 (9)
29,32 (3)

31,86 (2)

16,84 (0)

16,02 (2)
17,56 (4)

26,14 (5)
19,73 (4)
15,68 (2)
19,78 (2)
19,74 (3)
20,91 (3)
17,12 (0)
18,36 (0)
15,30 (3)
22,37 (8)
24,15 (10)
21,50 (13)
33,66 (12)

18,74 (3)
26,49 (4)
23,87 (7)
33,57 (13)

Stage 2

28,29 (0)
33,91 (4)
48,18 (0)

39,14 (0)

17,73 (0)

19,47 (2)
24,77 (3)

18,86 (0)
26,63 (1)
26,17 (10)
24,51 (5)
26,37 (0)
22,16 (0)
25,37 (5)
27,66 (0)
24,26 (6)
24,84 (0)
31,19 (0)
34,35 (6)
38,93 (12)

27,19 (3)
28,63 (1)
33,00 (6)
34,67 (3)

Stage 3

37,24 (5)
31,58 (0)
38,42 (0)

55,07 (10)

22,91 (0)

21,33 (0)
22,67 (2)

23,12 (3)
25,31 (3)
28,96 (3)
23,86 (2)
23,92 (0)
28,96 (3)
29,24 (2)
26,83 (0)
28,83 (9)
27,66 (4)
31,66 (5)
34,50 (1)
35,81 (6)

23,61 (3)
34,32 (8)
41,81 (1)
36,85 (1)

Stage 4

23,05 (0)
24,39 (1)
26,33 (0)

30,06 (0)

16,79 (0)

14,88 (0)
17,35 (2)

17,85 (1)
17,80 (1)
16,14 (3)
22,59 (0)
17,54 (0)
20,45 (7)
20,02 (2)
20,76 (0)
19,26 (3)
23,80 (0)
21,08 (2)
22,50 (2)
20,16 (2)

20,18 (5)
23,27 (1)
20,00 (1)
25,37 (2)

Stage 5

28,91 (1)
24,28 (2)
29,31 (4)

25,98 (0)

16,13 (0)

22,38 (1)
19,57 (6)

15,55 (5)
16,52 (0)
19,84 (8)
19,45 (1)
24,01 (2)
19,23 (6)
19,97 (5)
19,89 (0)
28,63 (14)
26,84 (6)
17,53 (2)
19,80 (1)
22,38 (5)

16,08 (1)
21,50 (1)
29,51 (3)
24,12 (0)



SSP Marksman

5
6
7
8

Marchetti Sabrina
Mantegazzini Carlo
lacangelo Ernesto

Tessarollo Marco

SSP Novice
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Farnetani Marco
Rossi Franco
Cacciatori Nicola
Suffritti Pietro

Bettati Giovanna

SSP  Unclassified
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Bettoni Leonardo
Lascialfari Alessio
Becchia Danilo
Bonciani Alessio
Mauro Domenico Walter
Bracciali Mirko
Siliberti Simone
Raciti Roberto
Tofani Filippo
Fabris Mauro
Buresti Luca
Schiavina Massimo
Moretto Pierangelo
Moretto Ivan

De Petris Corrado
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Match
Score

160,52
164,59
172,05
231,25

122,28
183,31
191,72
210,44
225,99

90,14
124,58
125,88
141,51
141,64
147,85
150,84
158,55
162,72
178,48
183,77
199,84
210,03
230,81
345,24

IT136215
IT423064
1T2232

IT133075

IT330719
IT216770
IT694359
IT332371
1T220394

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

PD

17
17
19
34

17
34
17
14
40

25
11
22
38
30
18
20
38

25
20

26
81

Penalties
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Stage 1

27,99 (9)
29,44 (5)
37,74 (11)
48,96 (17)

26,01 (5)
30,84 (7)
43,99 (6)
34,25 (4)
56,41 (21)

16,82 (0)
21,92 (8)
23,58 (5)
25,27 (7)
28,17 (4)
22,52 (8)
29,23 (7)
22,85 (3)
31,79 (5)
38,26 (3)
40,18 (12)
31,89 (8)
42,03 (1)
48,34 (8)

Stage 2

41,72 (5)
35,04 (2)
28,94 (0)
57,13 (0)

26,41 (2)
43,01 (9)
39,96 (0)
40,07 (0)
42,62 (5)

17,40 (1)
28,58 (4)
25,87 (3)
29,38 (5)
33,65 (10)
32,52 (0)
36,78 (6)
48,48 (10)
36,01 (11)
37,00 (0)
41,92 (5)
51,03 (5)
40,35 (0)
42,50 (4)

54,03 (32) #HHH (6)

Stage 3

37,26 (2)
39,80 (7)
43,16 (3)
55,25 (7)

27,37 (3)
42,37 (4)
39,57 (3)
62,53 (3)
49,31 (2)

24,06 (1)
28,34 (10)
29,47 (3)
36,09 (4)
24,76 (2)
25,68 (0)
30,66 (2)
35,67 (3)
35,36 (9)
40,34 (2)
44,22 (6)
44,25 (2)
49,26 (5)
53,17 (3)
78,42 (13)

Stage 4

30,17 (1)
32,83 (0)
27,05 (2)
34,93 (0)

21,75 (4)
34,52 (5)
22,59 (0)
34,34 (1)
30,77 (0)

15,02 (0)
21,41 (2)
24,19 (0)
22,95 (1)
23,63 (4)
24,78 (0)
28,08 (3)
27,77 (3)
29,65 (6)
31,66 (2)
29,97 (1)
29,81 (0)
43,80 (0)
34,13 (1)
70,97 (21)

Stage 5

23,38 (0)
27,48 (3)
35,16 (3)
34,98 (10)

20,74 (3)
32,57 (9)
45,61 (8)
39,25 (6)
46,88 (12)

16,84 (1)
24,33 (1)
22,77 (0)
27,82 (5)
31,43 (18)
42,35 (22)
26,09 (0)
23,78 (1)
29,91 (7)
31,22 (1)
27,48 (1)
42,86 (5)
34,59 (2)
52,67 (10)
38,96 (9)



